Artikelnummer

EAN

eclass 7.1

UN/SPSC
Anwendungsbereich
Schutzklasse (DIN 66399)
Schnittbreite

Partikellange

Schnittart

Sicherheitsstufe (DIN 66399)

000000000001924111
4026631044257
24320706

44101603
Grolraumburo / Etage
sehr hoch

1 mm

5 mm

Partikelschnitt
P-7,F-3

Schnittleistung in Blatt 80g/m? 5
Schnittleistung in Blatt 70g/m? 6

Schnittgut

Papier

HSM GmbH + Co. KG - AustraBBe 1-9 - 88699 Frickingen/Germany

Tel. +49 7554 2100-0 - Fax +49 7554 2100-160 - info@hsm.eu - www.hsm.eu

HSM SECURIO B35 -1 x5 mm

gepriifte
Sicherheit

Eingabebreite
Behalter-/Auffangvolumen

Behalter-/Auffangvolumen in
Blatt

Schnittgeschwindigkeit
Durchsatzleistung pro h
Gerauschpegel (Leerlauf)
Leistungsaufnahme
Spannung

Frequenz

Breite x Hohe x Tiefe
Gewicht

Farbe

280 mm
1301
2340

65 mm/s

10 kg

56 dB(A)

590 W

230V

50 Hz

618 x 870 x 525 mm
53,7 kg

weild

HSM'
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